7:00pm

7:05 pm

7:30 pm

8:45 pm

9:00 pm

Tuesday, April 26,2011 Fairbank Senior Center 7:00 P.M.

1. 1) Approval of Minutes of the last meeting (March 2011)

Old Business:

1. 2) Reports on tasks

a.

b.

C.

d.

a)
b)
c)
d)

Publicity(Peter)
Braille Project (Susan)
Parking surge payments (Debra)

Problems with our distribution list (Susan)

a. 4) Accessible Sudbury brochure

New Business:

0

[

Finalize plan, survey, and intro letters

Invite Marianne Bilodeau to next meeting? (re: Town’s ADA plan)

a. 5) Adjourn



