Tuesday, April 26, 2011 Fairbank Senior Center 7:00 P.M.

7:00pm	1. 1) Approval of Minutes of the last meeting (March 2011)	
7:05 pm	Old Business:	
	1. 2) Reports on tasks	
	a. a) Publicity(Peter)	
	b. b) Braille Project (Susan)	
	c. c) Parking surge payments (Debra)	
	d. d) Problems with our distribution list (Susan)	
7:30 pm	a. 4) Accessible Sudbury brochure	
	•	
8:45 pm	New Business:	
	• Invite Marianne Bilodeau to next meeting? (re: Town's ADA plan)	
9:00 pm	a. 5) Adjourn	